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1,5 km

Dos.

475
474
477
467
485
471
482
466
478
486
479
488
472
484
468
481
473
487
469
476

Nom

HUBERT Nathan

HUBERT Steeven
LEBRUN Mathias
CHAPAYS Louis

TRETOU Arthur

DUCRET Etan

POSSAMAI Hugo

BARBE Yoni

LOUIS Hannah
BOLMONT Yanis
MANIVONG Fleur
FELTEN Ellea

DUSCHENE Ethan
JOCHAUD DU PLESSIS Lou
CLAIRE Titouan
POSSAMAI Lucas
HAROUS Lyam

PILLUT Timothe
DELWAULLE Pauline
KIABELOT KOUKA Raphae

Temps

00:05:32
00:05:43
00:05:44
00:05:56
00:06:07
00:06:12
00:06:22
00:06:30
00:06:36
00:06:44
00:06:52
00:06:56
00:06:56
00:07:23
00:07:25
00:07:46
00:07:50
00:08:21
00:09:02
00:09:12

1500m

Clt Cat. N° Licence

1BEM
2BEM
3BEM
4BEM 1581933
S5BEM
6BE M
7BEM
8BEM 2188905
1BEF
9BEM
2BEF
3BEF
10BEM
4BEF
11BEM
12BEM
13BEM
14BEM
SBEF
15BEM

(B ChronoPro

Les Foulées Lunévilloises

Club

LUNEVILLE ATHLETIC CLUB

Lunéville athletic club

13-oct-19
Lunéville (54)-FRA

Nation V. (km/h)

FRA 16,27
FRA 15,74
FRA 15,70
FRA 15,17
FRA 14,71
FRA 14,52
FRA 14,14
FRA 13,85
FRA 13,64
FRA 13,37
FRA 13,11
FRA 12,98
FRA 12,98
FRA 12,19
FRA 12,13
FRA 11,59
FRA 11,49
FRA 10,78
FRA 9,96
FRA 9,78
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